
2024 Board of Directors for  

United Marriage Encounter and Marriage Encounter Support Foundation 

Steve Chapman, Executive Director 

Marriage Encounter Support Foundation 

2610 Park Ave,  Muscatine, IA 52761 

Unitedmarriage.com 

Board 0533 

Ari & Domenika Almqvist 

19 Pinetree Dr 

Lancaster, NY 14086-3415 

Ari: (716)200-9585 

Domenika: (716) 907-1273 

adalmqvist@unitedmarriage.com 

 

Billy and Laura Gribble 

4206 Legends Way 

Maryville, TN 37801-8661 

Both: (865) 936-3060 

blgribble@unitedmarriage.com  

 

Bob and Jaylen Katzman 

90 Beckley Dr. 

Richmond Hill, GA 31324 

Jaylen: (912) 429-6900 

Bob: (912) 429-6899 

bjkatzman@unitedmarriage.com  

 

John and Jeanetta Ma 

99-598 Hoio Street 

Aiea, HI 96701-3401 

John: (808) 561-4611 

Jeanetta: (808) 778-5541 

John.ma08@yahoo.com 

jeanetta@hawaii.rr.com 

 

Andrew and Jennifer Tan 

10 Hilar Avenue 

Carlingford, NSW Australia 

ajtan@unitedmarriage.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Tom and Sue Reilly 

710 E. 5th Street 

Coal Valley, IL 61240 

Tom: (309) 507-8968 

Sue: (815) 291-6496 

tsreilly@unitedmarriage.com 

 

*Kendall & Cathy Thomas  

3206 Carleton Circle West 

Lakeland, FL 33803-4511 

Kendall: (863) 899-1932 

Cathy: (863) 409-2182 

kcthomas@unitedmarriage.com 

 

Darren and Rosemarie Thurber 

1702 E 127th Ave 

Tampa, Florida 33612-4913 

Darren: (813) 539-5997 

Rose (813) 860-8955 

drthurber@unitedmarriage.com 

 

*Dan and Pat Van Vleck 

11 Efner Dr. 

Hilton, NY 14468 

Dan: (585) 355-1040 

Pat: (585) 355-1035 

dpvanvleck@unitedmarriage.com 

 

*Jerry & Carol Webb  

 390 Arbor Ridge 

Benton Harbor, MI 49022-2777 

Jerry: (309) 737-1070 

Carol: (309) 737-6092 

webbjerryd@gmail.com 

carolynpwebb@gmail.com 

 
*Executive Committee of Board of Directors (EC) 
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